Occupational Exposure Assessments Under TSCA: Occupational Exposure Scenarios (OESs)
and Conditions of Use (COUs)

October 3-4, 2023

Attendees

Name Affiliation Email Address

Dr. John Kissel University of Washington jkissel@u.washington.edu

Marissa Baker University of Washington bakermg@uw.edu

Dr. Rachel Sklar University of California-San Francisco Rachel.Sklar@ucsf.edu
School of Medicine

Dr. Jessica Trowbridge University of California-San Francisco Jessica.Trowbridge@ucsf.edu
School of Medicine

Dr. Adam Finkel University of Michigan adfinkel@umich.edu

Dr. Susan Arnold University of Minnesota arnol353@umn.edu

Dr. Joonas Koivisto Institute for Atmospheric and Earth joonas.apm@gmail.com

System Research, University of Helsinki

Dr. Betsey Noth UC Berkley bnoth@berkeley.edu
Dr. Jennifer Sass NRDC jsass@nrdc.org

Dr. David Andrews Environmental Working Group dandrews@ewg.org
Steve Sallman United Steelworkers Alliance ssallman@usw.org

Jeff Driver Risk Sciences driverjh@comcast.net
Rick Reiss Exponent rreiss@exponent.com
Dr. Jon Arnot Arnot Research & Consulting jon@arnotresearch.com
Frank Hearl Hearl Environmental Consulting fhearl@alum.mit.edu

Dr. Andy Maier Cardno Consulting andrew.maier@cardno.com



mailto:jkissel@u.washington.edu
mailto:bakermg@uw.edu
mailto:Rachel.Sklar@ucsf.edu
mailto:Jessica.Trowbridge@ucsf.edu
mailto:adfinkel@umich.edu
mailto:arnol353@umn.edu
mailto:joonas.apm@gmail.com
mailto:bnoth@berkeley.edu
mailto:jsass@nrdc.org
mailto:dandrews@ewg.org
mailto:ssallman@usw.org
mailto:driverjh@comcast.net
mailto:rreiss@exponent.com
mailto:jon@arnotresearch.com
mailto:fhearl@alum.mit.edu
mailto:andrew.maier@cardno.com

Michael Jayjock

Jayjock Associates

mjayjock@gmail.com

Rosemary Zaleski

Lumina Consulting, LLC

rzaleskil0@gmail.com

Dr. Elke Jensen Dow Elke.Jensen@dow.com

Dr. Silvia Maberti ExxonMobil silvia.i.maberti@exxonmobil.com

Dr. Paul DelLeo ACC Paul DelLeo@americanchemistry.com

Dr. Neeraja Erraguntla ACC neeraja_erraguntla@americanchemistry.com

Dr. Darius Sivin

United Auto Workers

dsivin@uaw.net

John Schweitzer

American Composites Manufacturers
Assoc.

jschweitzer@acmanet.org

Rebecca Reindel AFL-CIO rreindel@aflcio.org

John Wambaugh EPA/ORD wambaugh.john@epa.gov
Peter Egeghy EPA/ORD egeghy.peter@epa.gov
Tim Appleman NASA tim.appleman@nasa.gov
Dr. Angel Plaza NASA angel.l.plaza@nasa.gov

LTC Patricia Passman

Office of the Assistant Secretary of
Defense - DoD

patricia.h.passman.mil@army.mil

Dr. Patricia Underwood

Office of the Assistant Secretary of
Defense - DoD

patricia.underwood6.civ@mail.mil

Tiffany Defoe

OSHA/Directorate of Standards &
Guidance

defoe.tiffany@dol.gov

Brenda Finter

OSHA/Directorate of Standards &
Guidance

Finter.Brenda.J@dol.gov

Dr. Joe Coble OSHA/Directorate of Standards & coble.joe@dol.gov
Guidance

Faye Rice CDC/NIOSH flr2@cdc.gov

Dr. Melissa Edmondson CDC/NIOSH wqu9@cdc.gov

Matthew G. Wright

Harris County Public Health (Houston,
TX)

mr.mgwright@gmail.com



mailto:mjayjock@gmail.com
mailto:rzaleski10@gmail.com
mailto:Elke.Jensen@dow.com
mailto:silvia.i.maberti@exxonmobil.com
mailto:Paul_DeLeo@americanchemistry.com
mailto:neeraja_erraguntla@americanchemistry.com
mailto:dsivin@uaw.net
mailto:jschweitzer@acmanet.org
mailto:rreindel@aflcio.org
mailto:wambaugh.john@epa.gov
mailto:egeghy.peter@epa.gov
mailto:tim.appleman@nasa.gov
mailto:angel.l.plaza@nasa.gov
mailto:patricia.h.passman.mil@army.mil
mailto:patricia.underwood6.civ@mail.mil
mailto:defoe.tiffany@dol.gov
mailto:Finter.Brenda.J@dol.gov
mailto:coble.joe@dol.gov
mailto:flr2@cdc.gov
mailto:wqu9@cdc.gov
mailto:mr.mgwright@gmail.com

